EIIXNA U-16 2022- 2023

HMEPOMHNIA:22/2/2023

ITPOIIONHTHX:ZQHX XPYXOBAAANTHX 6939622212

ONOMATEIIQNYMO

OMAAA

KITZOX AAEEIOX

AAEZOIIOYAOX KQXTAX

MITIOKQPOX OPEXTHX

KAATZHE XAPAAAMIIOX

ITATTA ANTPIAN

MITAZINHX 'EQPTTOX

OANAZIOX XQTHPIOX

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

XTAMATHX KQON2XTANTINOX

9

TXIAIMITKPAY ANAPEAX

10

['ANTZOYAHX BAXIAEIOX

11

['KOT'KA AAEEANAPOX

12

KYPIT2ZHX IQANNHX

13

['KOI'KOX ITANATTQTHX

14

KAPAAHX I'EQPI'TOX

15

KATXAAOYPHX IQANNHX

16

[TQTHX AITEAOX

17

MYZHOPAX MAPIOX

18

AAYPANOX ANTQNIOX

19

I[TAPAAEIZHY NIKOAAOX

20

MOI'TAYZ XPHXTOX

21

BAINAX I'PHI'OPHX




